FilZzz 125ml  Bottle

Dolci Colline, Prosecco, Extra Dry, Italy £6.00 £34.00
200ml Lunetta, Sparkling Rose, Italy £11.00
Crémant de Bourgogne, Marsigny Brut Reserue, France £38.00
Three Cheers 20, East Sussex, England £8.50 £49.00
Gremillet, ‘Selecion’ Brut £48.00
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut £71.00
Perrier-Jouét Blason Rose £121.00
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque £181.00
WHITE WINE 175ml  250ml Carafe  Bottle
CRISP, LIGHT & DRY

The Rambler White, South Africa £5.60 £8.00 £16.00 £24.00
Pinot Grigio, Conuiviale, Italy (vg) £6.60 £9.40 £18.80 £28.00
Gavi di Gavui, La Contessa, Italy (vg) £8.70 £12.00 £24.00 £37.00
Muscadet, Domaine de la Combe ‘Tradition’, France (ug) £30.00
Mdacon-Charnay, ‘GENETIE’, Burgundy, France £39.00
SAUVIGNON & FRIENDS

Sauvignon Blanc, False Bay, South Africa (vg) £6.60 £9.40 £18.80 £28.00
Picpoul de Pinet, Cave de 'Ormarine ‘Carte Noire’, France £7.00 £10.00 £20.00 £30.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Fiddlehead, Marlborough, New Zealand £8.00 £11.50 £23.00 £34.00
Verdejo-Sauvignon Blanc, K-Naia, Rueda, Spain (ug) £30.00
Sancerre, Michel Girard, France £39.00
RICHER & DECADENT

Chardonnay, Deakin Estate, Australia £8.00 £11.50 £23.00 £34.00
Chenin Blanc, Revenent, South Africa £27.00
Viognier, Cling, California, USA (ug) £36.00
Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard, France (ug) £43.00
Chardonnay, Nielson by Byron, USA £43.00

QUIRKY & INTERESTING

Gewurztraminer, Adobe Reseruaq, Chile (ug, organic) £28.00
Gruner Veltliner, Sepp Moser, Austria (uvg, organic) £30.00
Riesling, White Rabbit, Nahe, Germany £30.00
Dry Furmint, Sauska, Tokaj, Hungary (ug) £33.00
Albarino, Mas Que 2, Rias Baixas, Spain £36.00

Please feel free to bring your own wine. Corkage is charged at £24.00 per 750ml for regular wine, and £34.00 per 750ml for bubbly.
All wine by the glass is available as 125ml.



ROSE WINE

Mirabello, Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy

Edalise, Cotes du Provence, Maison Boutinot, France (ug)

False Bay, Cinsault/Mourvedre, S. Africa

Minuty Prestige, Cotes de Prouvence, France

Chateau Minuty et Or, Cotes de Prouence, France

Chateau Minuty et Or, Cotes de Prouence, France (magnum)

RED WINE
SOFT, JUICY & EASY-DRINKING

The Rambler Red, Italy (vg)

Merlot, The Peculiar Mr Pat, Australia
Pinot Noir, Les Volets, France

Shiraz, First Fleet, Australia

Silvermyn, ‘Argentum’, South Africa

CLASSIC, FOOD-FRIENDLY

Rioja Crianza, Promesa, Spain (ug)

Cotes du Rhéne Villages, Les Coteaux, France (ug)

Chianti Classico, Peppoli, Italy

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Vieille Tour de Rose, Bordeaux, France

Santenay Premier Cru, Vallet Fréres, Burgundy, France

FULL-BODIED & INDULGENT

Cabernet Sauvignon, Showdown, USA (ug)

Malbec, Finca La Colonia, Mendoza, Argentina (vg)

Rioja Reseruaq, Valenciso, Spain
Coyam, Emiliana, Chile (vg, biodynamic)

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chante Cigale, France

SOMETHING DIFFERENT
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Angelo, Italy
Bobal, Muruiedro ‘Cepas Viejas', Spain
Barao da Varzea do Douro, Portugal
Erythros, Domaine Papagiannakos, Greece

Domaine des Tourelles Red, Lebanon (ug)

SHERRY, PORT & PUDDING

Manzanilla, Fernando de Castilla, Jerez, Spain
Bordeaux Classe Sauternes (ug)

Ferreira Ruby Port

Ferreira Tawny Port

Ferreira Late Bottled Vintage

175ml  250ml

£6.60 £9.40
£8.70 £12.00

175ml 250ml

£5.60 £8.00
£6.60 £9.40

£7.00 £10.00

£8.70 £12.00

£7.30 £10.50
£7.30 £10.50
£10.00 £14.50

Glass Bottle
100ml 375ml

£5.00 £19.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00

Carafe Bottle

£18.80 £28.00
£24.00 £37.00
£28.00
£43.00
£50.00
£100.00

Carafe Bottle

£16.00 £24.00
£18.80 £28.00
£20.00 £30.00
£29.00
£30.00

£24.00 £37.00
£33.00
£40.00
£43.00
£49.00

£21.00 £31.00
£21.00 £31.00
£29.00 £43.00
£43.00
£50.00

£28.00
£28.00
£29.00
£29.00
£31.00

Bottle Bottle
500ml 700ml

£30.00
£36.00
£36.00
£39.00

Please feel free to bring your own wine. Corkage is charged at £24.00 per 750ml for regular wine, and £34.00 per 750ml for bubbly.

All wine by the glass is available as 125ml.



