

FIZZ			125ml	Bottle
Dolci Colline, Prosecco, Extra Dry, Italy			£6.00	£34.00
200ml Lunetta, Sparkling Rosé, Italy				£11.00
Crémant de Bourgogne, Marsigny Brut Reserve, France				£38.00
Three Cheers 20, East Sussex, England			£8.50	£49.00
Gremillet, 'Sélecion' Brut				£48.00
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut				£71.00
Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé				£121.00
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque				£181.00
WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Carafe	Bottle
CRISP, LIGHT & DRY				
The Rambler White, South Africa	£5.60	£8.00	£16.00	£24.00
Pinot Grigio, Conviviale, Italy (vg)	£6.60	£9.40	£18.80	£28.00
Gavi di Gavi, La Contessa, Italy (vg)	£8.70	£12.00	£24.00	£37.00
Muscadet, Domaine de la Combe 'Tradition', France (vg)				£30.00
Mâcon-Charnay, 'GENETIE', Burgundy, France				£39.00
SAUVIGNON & FRIENDS				
Sauvignon Blanc, False Bay, South Africa (vg)	£6.60	£9.40	£18.80	£28.00
Picpoul de Pinet, Cave de l'Ormarine 'Carte Noire', France	£7.00	£10.00	£20.00	£30.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Fiddlehead, Marlborough, New Zealand	£8.00	£11.50	£23.00	£34.00
Verdejo-Sauvignon Blanc, K-Naia, Rueda, Spain (vg)				£30.00
Sancerre, Michel Girard, France				£39.00
RICHER & DECADENT				
Chardonnay, Deakin Estate, Australia	£8.00	£11.50	£23.00	£34.00
Chenin Blanc, Revenent, South Africa				£27.00
Viognier, Cline, California, USA (ug)				£36.00
Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard, France (vg)				£43.00
Chardonnay, Nielson by Byron, USA				£43.00
QUIRKY & INTERESTING				
Gewurztraminer, Adobe Reserva, Chile (vg, organic)				£28.00
Gruner Veltliner, Sepp Moser, Austria (ug, organic)				£30.00
Riesling, White Rabbit, Nahe, Germany				£30.00
Dry Furmint, Sauska, Tokaj, Hungary (vg)				£33.00
Albarino, Mas Que 2, Rias Baixas, Spain				£36.00

Please feel free to bring your own wine. Corkage is charged at £24.00 per 750ml for regular wine, and £34.00 per 750ml for bubbly. All wine by the glass is available as 125ml.



ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Carafe	Bottle
Mirabello, Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy	£6.60	£9.40	£18.80	£28.00
Edalise, Côtes du Provence, Maison Boutinot, France (vg)	£8.70	£12.00	£24.00	£37.00
False Bay, Cinsault/Mourvèdre, S. Africa				£28.00
Minuty Prestige, Côtes de Provence, France				£43.00
Chateau Minuty et Or, Côtes de Provence, France				£50.00
Chateau Minuty et Or, Côtes de Provence, France (magnum)				£100.00
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Carafe	Bottle
SOFT, JUICY & EASY-DRINKING				
The Rambler Red, Italy (vg)	£5.60	£8.00	£16.00	£24.00
Merlot, The Peculiar Mr Pat, Australia	£6.60	£9.40	£18.80	£28.00
Pinot Noir, Les Volets, France	£7.00	£10.00	£20.00	£30.00
Shiraz, First Fleet, Australia				£29.00
Silvermyn, 'Argentum', South Africa				£30.00
CLASSIC, FOOD-FRIENDLY				
Rioja Crianza, Promesa, Spain (vg)	£8.70	£12.00	£24.00	£37.00
Côtes du Rhône Villages, Les Coteaux, France (ug)				£33.00
Chianti Classico, Peppoli, Italy				£40.00
Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Vieille Tour de Rose, Bordeaux, France				£43.00
Santenay Premier Cru, Vallet Frères, Burgundy, France				£49.00
FULL-BODIED & INDULGENT				
Cabernet Sauvignon, Showdown, USA (vg)	£7.30	£10.50	£21.00	£31.00
Malbec, Finca La Colonia, Mendoza, Argentina (vg)	£7.30	£10.50	£21.00	£31.00
Rioja Reserva, Valenciso, Spain	£10.00	£14.50	£29.00	£43.00
Coyam, Emiliana, Chile (ug, biodynamic)				£43.00
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chante Cigale, France				£50.00
SOMETHING DIFFERENT				
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Angelo, Italy				£28.00
Bobal, Murviedro 'Cepas Viejas', Spain				£28.00
Barao da Varzea do Douro, Portugal				£29.00
Erythros, Domaine Papagiannakos, Greece				£29.00
Domaine des Tourelles Red, Lebanon (vg)				£31.00
	Glass	Bottle	Bottle	Bottle
SHERRY, PORT & PUDDING	100ml	375ml	500ml	700ml
Manzanilla, Fernando de Castilla, Jerez, Spain		£19.00		
Bordeaux Classé Sauternes (vg)	£6.00		£30.00	
Ferreira Ruby Port	£5.00			£36.00
Ferreira Tawny Port	£5.00			£36.00
Ferreira Late Bottled Vintage	£6.00			£39.00

Please feel free to bring your own wine. Corkage is charged at £24.00 per 750ml for regular wine, and £34.00 per 750ml for bubbly. All wine by the glass is available as 125ml.